THE JUNIOR LEAGUE OF TAMPA Giving PLEDGE FORM

DONOR INFORMATION			- LEAGUE
Donor/Company Recognition Name			
Contact Name:			OF TAMPA
Address:			
Please check here to opt out o			
Affiliated Member (<i>if applicable</i>):			
DONOR LEVEL			
	e .	community projects and volunteer tr	aining
COMMUNITY CHAMPION-\$30,		TY SUPPORTER-\$15,000	
PLATINUM-\$10,000	GOLD-\$7,500	SILVER-\$5,000	
BRONZE-\$2,500	PATRON-\$1,000	CONTRIBUTOR-\$500	
FRIEND-\$250		_	
PAYMENT OPTIONS —			
You may donate online @ www.jltar –OR– Please select a payment opti Office Administrator, The Junior Le	on below and return this		tampa.org
NOTE: To receive Holiday Gift Mark For Company Match – member mu		pledges must be received by Nover by November 1, 2022.	mber 1, 2022.
My CHECK is enclosed: \$		Check #	
I would like to make a gift of A	PPRECIATED SECURITIE	S . Please send me wire transfer inf	ormation.
Junior League of Tampa. Benef for cost of benefits received if r	its will be received upon match is never received b	ny matching gift program towards r receipt of written pledge. Member i y JLT. Company Name:	s responsible
-			
SIGNATURE:			
the amount entered must equa THE TOTAL.	donate. Select your prefe I the monthly or quarterly Intil - enter March 31, 20	rred donation schedule: If monthly o y amount of the installment to be pa 23. All Contributor plan donations n	aid - NOT

DONOR BENEFITS	Platinum \$10,000	Gold \$7,500	Silver \$5,000	Bronze \$2,500	Patron \$1,000	Contributor \$500	Friend \$250	Supporter \$25 - \$249
Invitation to the Patrons' Party (Spring 2023)	8 guests	6 guests	4 guests	2 guests	2 guests			
VIP tickets to the 2022 Holiday Gift Market Preview Party	4	2	2					
General admission tickets to the 2022 Holiday Gift Market Preview Party	8	6	6	4	2	1	1	
General admission tickets to the 2022 Holiday Gift Market (November 10-13th)	25	25	20	15	10	10		
Recognition in the Holiday Gift Market map	\checkmark	\checkmark	~					
Recognition in the JLT Annual Profile	\checkmark	\checkmark	~	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	
Recognition in <i>The Sandspur</i> (by Summer 2023)	\checkmark	1	1	~	1	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Recognition on The Junior League of Tampa website (through June 2023)	\checkmark	1	~	~	~	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Recognition in promotional materials and social media posts	\checkmark	~	1	\checkmark				
Recognition in The Sandblast	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark					
Recognition on the lobby screen at The Junior League of Tampa Headquarters	\checkmark	~						